
MENU

IRY Merchandise Selections

Prices effective February 1, 2019 



Miscellaneous

HANDCRAFTED WOOD

Urn Selections

BRONZE / STAINLESS 

Back

CLASSIC METAL ECONOMY MILITARY

STONE / MARBLE ECO-FRIENDLY COMPANION

MEMORY CHEST INFANT SCATTERING 

Personalization Designs / Appliques Urn Vaults

Men’s Pendant / Rings Petite / Devotions

Songbird Roses / Hearts 3D Crystal Tributes

MY LIFE URNS CUSTOM 3D PRINTED GARDEN MEMORIALS

Jewelry

Sterling / Stainless

Keepsakes



Back



Back



Back



Back

MILITARY



Back

NATURAL STONE

CULTURED MARBLE

ALABASTER



Back

CLASSIC METALS

ECONOMY



MEMORY CHEST

ECO-FRIENDLY

Back



Menu

50$      

60$      

75$      



Menu

$60 $75



Menu



Back

180$   180$   
180$   180$   

180$   180$   180$   

180$   

180$   

Plain

w/Birthstone

180$   

230$   

260$   

295$   

Bracelet

w/Birthstone

145$   145$   

145$   
145$   

145$   145$   

145$   145$   

130$   

130$   

130$   

130$   

130$   

165$   

155$   155$   
155$   



Back

125$   
175$   

225$   

155$   

155$   

195$   



Back



Back

Stainless Steel

Sterling Silver

Gold / Platinum

Please call for current Pricing

Not all styles have Companion option, 

please check master Price List

w/o Chamber:

w/ Chamber:

Companion: *

w/o Chamber:

w/ Chamber:

Companion: *

*

Stainless Steel

Sterling Silver

Gold / Platinum

Please call for Pricing

w/o Chamber:

w/ Chamber:

w/o Chamber:

w/ Chamber:

190$   
240$   
240$   

134$   

180$   

180$   

150$   

200$   

104$   
150$   

150$   104$   



Back
18 | To view our full product line, request a Personal Expressions Jewelry brochure.

personal expressions - jewelry

The Petite Line
Available in Sterling Silver, 14k Yellow Gold, 14k White Gold & Platinum. The perfect size for bracelet or necklace charms.

Oval Style Dog Tag Style
Heart Style

Expandable Bangle Bracelet Available in Sterling 

Silver, Gold-Filled and Solid 14k Yellow Gold.

January February March April May June

July August September October November December

Available with fingerprint, hand/ footprint, and custom writing.

Optional Birthstones
Add a cubic zirconia birthstone to enhance any of our charms or pendants. Available in Sterling Silver and Gold-Plated 

Sterling Silver.

Sterling Silver

Gold / Platinum

Please call for Pricing

Sterling:

Gold Filled:

Gold: call 

w/o Chamber:

w/ Chamber:

Sterling Silver:

Gold Plated:

Birthstones

20$     

24$     

50$   
50$   

144$   
190$   

Each

$79



Back

195$   

195$   

195$   

195$   



Back

EachEach

$125 $125

50$  Bronze / Pewter Stand

50$    



Back

1,325$  

425$   



Back

995$     
395$   

795$     

395$   
295$   

550$   550$   

550$   550$   

230$   230$   

230$   230$   

675$     



Back

350$   

350$   350$   

130$   

95$     95$     

350$   

350$   

350$   
350$   



Back

550$   550$   

125$   125$   

550$   550$   

125$   
125$   

550$   

550$   

550$   

125$   

125$   

125$   



Back

960$     825$     410$   

930$     

825$     

390$   

960$     

410$   

930$     

410$   

930$     

390$   



Back

450$   450$   

350$   

95$      

450$   

160$   

450$   

450$   

160$   160$   



Back

1,775$  

1,175$  
1,175$  

1,175$  1,175$  



Back

550$   

1,525$  1,725$  

1,325$  

1,050$  1,050$  

750$     



Back

1,325$  1,525$  1,525$  

1,895$  1,895$  

3,350$  2,595$  

1,250$  

1,350$  



Back

1,050$  

1,050$  

1,250$  

1,250$  

1,050$  1,250$  1,175$  

1,050$  
1,050$  



Back

450$   

450$   

925$     
995$     



Back

1,995$  

195$   

695$     

695$     



Back

350$   

350$   



Back

350$   

350$   350$   350$   
350$   

99$     

99$     
99$     

99$     

99$     

99$     

450$   



Back

350$   

350$   

99$     

99$     

350$   

125$   

75$     

75$     

350$   

125$   



Back

350$   

125$   

75$      

75$      

350$   

350$   

350$   

175$   

175$   

99$      

99$      



Back

350$   



Back

$350

Each



Back

Custom Printed 3D up to 200 ci

Custom Printed 3D up to 200-300 ci

Custom Printed 3D up to 300-400 ci

1,995$  

2,495$  

2,795$  



Back
| 63

personal expressions - urns

custom 3D crystal tributes

Paramount Crystal Tribute

Portrait Crystal Tribute

LED lighted base included

Floating Crystal Tribute Love Crystal Tribute Remembrance Crystal Tribute

LED lighted base included

SHAPE SMALL MEDIUM LARGE EXTRA LARGE

Portrait 71208241

3.1"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D

71208242

3.5"H x 2.6"W x 2.6"D

71208243

4.7"H x 3.1"W x 2.4"D

71208244

5.9"H x 3.9"W x 2.8"D

Paramount 71208255

4.9"H x 3.9"W x 2.4"D

71208256

6.7"H x 5.0"W x 2.4"D

71208257

7.39"H x 5.9"W x 2.4"D X

Floating 71208252

2.4"H x 2.4"W x 2.4"D

71208253

3.2"H x 3.2"W x 3.2"D

71208254

3.8"H x 3.8"W x 3.8"D X

Love 71208249

3.0"H x 2.8"W x 1.6"D

71208250

3.9"H x 3.5"W x 2.4"D

71208251

4.9"H x 4.1"W x 2.6"D X

Remembrance

X

71208246

2.6"H x 3.5"W x 2.6"D

71208247

3.1"H x 4.7"W x 2.4"D

71208248

3.9"H x 5.9"W x 2.8"D

$159 $199 $249 $329

$299 $349 $399

$199 $249 $299

$189 $249 $299

$229 $299 $399



Back

625$   
550$   

795$     
1,095$  

750$     



Back

550$   550$   

150$   150$   

895$     

450$   450$   

450$   450$   



Back

450$   450$   450$   
450$   



Back

450$   

550$   

250$   
495$   

550$   

595$   375$   

695$     



Back

250$   

1,095$  

1,095$  675$     
625$     

675$     

675$     
675$     675$     



Back

350$   
350$   

350$   350$   

450$   
450$   

350$   
350$   



Back

550$   550$   550$   

550$   550$   

Military Panels: 95$     



Back

995$     
995$     

450$   

550$   

595$   

595$   



Back

375$   



Back

495$   

550$   

525$   

550$   



Back

375$   

475$   

75$      75$      75$      

325$   

350$   350$   



Back

350$   350$   

350$   

350$   

450$   

450$   



Back

450$   



Back

450$   
450$   

450$   

450$   

150$   

150$   

150$   

450$   

99$      

450$   

99$      

695$     



Back

550$   

550$   
550$   

550$   
550$   

550$   

125$   

125$   125$   

125$   125$   

125$   



Back

350$   

350$   

350$   

350$   

350$   

125$   

125$   

125$   

125$   

125$   

450$   

450$   

450$   

450$   



Back

195$   
195$   



Back

495$   495$   

425$   
525$   

195$   425$   



Back

195$   195$   195$   

195$   195$   

95$     95$     95$     

95$     95$     95$     

55$   55$   55$   

55$   55$   55$   



Back

195$   



Back

195$   

195$   

195$   

195$   

195$   195$   

195$   195$   



Back

195$   
195$   

150$   

195$   

195$   

150$   150$   

195$   

195$   195$   



Back

1,725$   

1,525$   

1,325$   

1,895$   

1,895$   

1,350$   

1,250$   

1,250$   

3,350$   

995$      

625$       

895$       

695$       

1,095$   

1,095$   

475$    

450$    

450$    

450$    

450$    

450$    

1,325$  

1,350$  

3,350$  

895$     

1,095$  

450$   



Back

325$   



Back

325$   

125$   

175$   

175$   

175$   

60$     

60$     

250$   

425$   

295$   



Back

295$   

295$   

225$   

225$   

295$   

295$   

225$   

225$   



Back

250$   



Garden memorials offer you the opportunity to

memorialize Your loved one at home. Many of 

our garden memorials can be personalized with

a small plaque as a special tribute. All garden

memorials hold a portion of cremated remains

or soil from the gravesite.

Back

250$   

325$   

195$   
295$   

195$   195$   

195$   
195$   

325$   
325$   

325$   


